
Texture Detail

Orinoco Bowls

Old Bronze



planter
ref.#

dimensions volume 
capacity

Weathered Concrete  Ref: 92Old Bronze Ref: 14 Caviar Black Ref: 94

A

B

C

A
Orinoco 21” Bowl 21.00            in

53,3               cm

8.25               in

21,0               cm

19.75 / 5.71           in

50,2 / 14,5             cm

8.25           in

21,0            cm

6.25       gal

23,7        l

A4655XX

B
Orinoco 30” Bowl* 31.75

80,6 

16.50

41,9 

29.00 / 8.46

73,7 / 21,5 

12.00

30,5 

19.25

72,9

A4680XX

C
Orinoco 40” Bowl* 39.75

101,0 

20.50

52,1 

36.75 / 10.63

93,3 / 27,0 

15.00

38,1 

40.75

154,3

A46100XX

Use regular plug
for water gardens.

Use plug with hole
for fountains.

Use with no plug 
for planting.

1

2

*Plug System Included for 30” and 40” Bowls 
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IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS


