

В		dimensions							volume capacity	planter ref.#	
	A	-	7		7				V		
A	Orinoco 21" Bowl	21.00 53,3	in cm	8.25 21,0	in cm	19.75 / 5.71 50,2 / 14,5	in cm	8.25 21,0	in cm	6.25 ga 23,7 l	l A4655XX
В	Orinoco 30" Bowl*	31.75 80,6		16.50 41,9		29.00 / 8.46 73,7 / 21,5		12.00 30,5		19.25 72,9	A4680XX
C	Orinoco 40" Bowl*	39.75 101,0		20.50 52,1		36.75 / 10.63 93,3 / 27,0		15.00 38,1		40.75 154,3	A46100XX

*Plug System	Included	for 30"	and 40"	Bowls







Use plug with hole for fountains.





IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS



Old Bronze Ref: 14



Caviar Black Ref: 94



Weathered Concrete Ref: 92